

SJE :

Date of Survey : _____

Date of ReSurvey: _____

Contacts : _____

After-Paint: _____

Vehicle Nos : **SJV 5560 H**

Model : **KIA CERATO**

Year : _____

Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BONNET	1	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00
2	BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
3	BONNET LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00
4	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 79.00	\$ 158.00
5	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
6	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	1	\$ 89.70	\$ 89.70
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 395.80	\$ 395.80
8	FRONT NO LICENSE PLATE	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00
10	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	1	\$ 128.00	\$ 128.00
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 386.40	\$ 386.40
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 861.00	\$ 861.00
13	FRONT FOG LAMP RH	1	\$ 214.00	\$ 214.00
14	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH	2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00
15	FRONT FENDER	2	\$ 541.00	\$ 1,082.00
16	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$ 254.00	\$ 508.00
17	A/C CONDENSER	1	\$ 758.00	\$ 758.00
18	RADIATOR	1	\$ 798.80	\$ 798.80
19	COOLING FAN MOTOR ASSY	1	\$ 752.60	\$ 752.60
20	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 685.20	\$ 1,370.40
21	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 86.10	\$ 172.20
22	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00
23	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
24	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	1	\$ 458.30	\$ 458.30
25	FRONT KNUCLE ARM	1	\$ 485.20	\$ 485.20
26	FRONT KNUCLE ARM BEARING	1	\$ 384.60	\$ 384.60
27	FRONT LOWER ARM	1	\$ 492.10	\$ 492.10
28	STEERING RACK	1	\$ 985.30	\$ 985.30
29	FRONT DOOR	2	\$ 758.00	\$ 1,516.00
30	FRONT DOOR STICKER RH	1	\$ 72.60	\$ 72.60

Parts Sub Total : \$9080.30 15,163.40

DISC

20% \$1816.06 3,032.68

PARTS TOTAL : \$7264.24 12,130.72

DDV ✓
NDX
JMV
BTV
BRV
BR
BRV
RPTX
NECV
NSX
BTV
BRV
BR
BRV
DDV
BRV
NDX
CUTV
BRV
DDV
BRV
BTV
DDV
JMV
BTV
RX
RX
NECV

SPECIAL NETT			
SUNDRIES	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
2 BONNET SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3 BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5 FRONT NO PLATE W/COWLING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6 FRONT FENDER SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7 FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
8 ALLOY RIM	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
9 FRONT TYRE	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
10 FRONT DOOR SEALANT	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
11 A/C FLUID	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
12 RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :			\$ 760.00 2,150.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R UPHOLSTERY	\$ 100.00
2	RUST PROOFING	\$ 50.00
3	CHECK WIRING	\$ 50.00
4	R&R UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 80.00
5	R&R CONDENSER	\$ 150.00
6	R&R RADIATOR	\$ 150.00
7	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 60.00
8	R&R FRONT TYRE	\$ 30.00
9	WHEEL BALANCING	\$ 30.00
10	PANEL BEATING	\$ 1400.00
11	SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1200.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 2900.00 4,330.00

Survey 29/4/2020 Resurvey 30/4/2020
 TGM Lin TGM Lin
 1215hrs 1438hrs

Lamp sum repairs
 Repair days 10

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 12,130.72 7,264.24
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 2,150.00 760.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 4,330.00 2900.00
 GRAND TOTAL : \$ 18,610.72 10,924.24
 @20% 2184.85
 8739.39

L/S 8,700/-

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

TGM Lin
 13/5/2020